

FRESNO

5250 N. Palm Ave., Suite 402 Fresno, Ca 93704 P (559) 222.0660 / F (559) 222-2880

BAKERSFIELD

P (661) 520.4998 / F (661) 374.4073

SACRAMENTO

P (559) 222.0660 / F (559) 222-2880

rjylaw.com

ANDREW (A.J.) DRISCOLL

Partner/Shareholder

adriscoll@rjylaw.com

AREAS OF PRACTICE

Practice is in Workers' Compensation defense with primary emphasis on the following areas:

- Self-Insured Employers
- Public Entities
- Serious & Willful Allegations
- Labor Code §132a
- · Medicare Set-Asides
- Seasonal Employees
- · Impairment Ratings

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

2023 - Present Yrulegui & Roberts | Partner/Shareholder Fresno, CA

2019 – 2023 Yrulegui & Roberts | Partner Fresno, CA

2013 – 2018 Yrulegui & Roberts | Associate Attorney Fresno, CA

EDUCATION

San Joaquin College of Law Fresno, CA – 2013

Juris Doctor

State Center Peace Officer Regional Training Facility: Fresno, CA

Fresno, CA – 2009 POST Certificate

San Diego State University

San Diego, CA – 2008 Bachelor of Science, Criminal Justice Administration



FRESNO

5250 N. Palm Ave., Suite 402 Fresno, Ca 93704 P (559) 222.0660 / F (559) 222-2880

BAKERSFIELD

P (661) 520.4998 / F (661) 374.4073

SACRAMENTO

P (559) 222.0660 / F (559) 222-2880

rjylaw.com

ADMISSIONS

All California State Courts Supreme Court of California United States District Court for the Eastern District of California

AWARDS & ACCOMPLISHMENTS

George Hopper Moot Court Competition Best Brief Finalist: July 2012 Pete P. Peters Leadership Award recipient 2011-2012 Daryl Freedman Bar Support Scholarship recipient 2012-2013 Law Enforcement Skills Award Winner 2009

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS

The State Bar of California
Fresno County Young Lawyers Association
Fresno Industrial Claims Association
Professionals in Workers' Compensation
California Self-Insurers Association
Public Agency Risk Managers Association
Central Valley Chapter ASSE
Valley Industrial Claims Association
Public Agency Risk Management Association
Association of Workers' Compensation Professionals
California Coalition on Workers' Compensation